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
Good fencing, back yard access.

Super size deck plus large patio. 2 sheds.
Must be seen. Top condition, many up-grades.

$314,000. text or call 250-612-1404

8444 North Nechako
Very Private - 1.99 A - your own entrance to the  

Pidherney trails. Approximately 5000 sq ft. 5 bedrooms,  
two with ensuites. Basement suite with its own w/d and  

entrance. Screened garage, three pastures - paige  
wired & railed fence. Newer HWT, furnace, roof &  

pressure tank.
$525,000

Call for your viewing. 564.8464

Lots & Acreages for Sale
VERY Private partially treed 10  
acres south of Prince George  
with drilled well. $97,700. 250- 
563-5645

Out of Town Property
ENDAKO Town site, BC, 10  
scenic acres, mobile, water,  
power. $45,000. 250-713-8169

Trucks

Sport Utility Vehicles

Out of Town Property
CANCEL YOUR TIMESHARE.
NO RISK program. STOP Mort- 
gage & Maintenance Payments  
Today. 100% Money Back  
Guarantee. Free Consultation.  
Call us Now. We can Help! 1- 
888-356-5248

IN Cache Creek, 3 bdrm home,  
2 full baths, fenced & land- 
scaped yard, central air & vac,  
$195,000. 250-457-6680

Recreational Property
3.3 ACRES with 330 feet of low  
bank gravel lakeshore At  
Southbank, BC. 1 km from free  
ferry. Main house has 4 bdrms,  
2.5 bath, guest house has 2  
bdrms, 1 bath. $298,000. 250- 
694-3558

5 ACRES Lakefront cabin on  
Porter’s Island Summit Lake.  
$124,900 obo. 250-640-0038

CLUCULZ Lake Strata, lot #52,  
treed & priv. 32’ 5th wheel “De- 
signer” by Jayco, 3 slides, is- 
land kit., 12’X24’ deck. Rubber- 
maid shed. $95,000. 964-9094

CLUCULZ Lake lot 29, Somer- 
set Sub, 100’ lake frontage,  
$120,000 obo. (250)617-3770

CLUCULZ Lake, 4 bdrm cabin  
on level to lake lot. $269,000.  
250-564-8710

Cluculz; Meier Rd, 11.26 acres  
sub-lakeshore with lake access,  
cabin, and top location  
$199,649.  604-908-0313
moosesteak@shaw.ca

DEEDED 1/2 acre lot,  cabin,  
Norman Lake #81. $150,000.   
250-617-5118

SUMMIT Lake, deeded lot on  
Campbell Island, 30 miles north  
of Prince George. Owner is will- 
ing to finance on approved  
credit or may part trade for  
what have you. 250-965-7775

Trucks

Sport Utility Vehicles

Real Estate - Rentals

Apartments/Condos for Rent
1&2 BD, apt,  quiet, secure  
bldg, near bus stop, starting at  
$500+utils. 614-1757, 561-2868

301, 2 BDRM, 1 bath, no pets,  
$700/mnth, avail Feb 1, 250- 
564-7660 GATEWAY PROP- 
ERTY MANAGEMENT

3806 5th AVE, NEAR OSPIKA:  
Ground level 2 bdrm, complete- 
ly renovated,  $700 plus utils,  
references required. 250-564- 
7660 GATEWAY PROPERTY  
MANAGEMENT

BRIARWOOD, 1330 & 1380  
Foothills, 1 & 2 bdrm. (250)561- 
1571

WEST PINE APTS, Westwood  
& Ferry, 1, 2 & 3 bdrm suites.  
250-596-1607

Basement Suites
1697 9TH AVE, 2 bdrm, f/s,  
utils included, $875/mo. 250- 
614-6667 or 1 (250)568-2338

1 BDRM ground level, $500  
incls utils, ns/np, 2833 Range  
Rd. 614-1757, 778-9884381

1 BDRM suite, close to shop- 
ping, bus. Westgate area. Avail  
now.  250-649-8167

1 BR, grnd lev, nice cond, n/s,  
n/p, working, single, quiet per- 
son, $600 incl util.  964-7018

Basement Suites
2 BDRM,  heat, hydro incl, f/s,  
w/d, 439 Brigade Drive, n/p.  
250-563-5291

Commercial
13,000 SQFT WAREHOUSE w/  
lrg overhead doors + yard.  
Available for lease. 399 2nd  
Ave. 250-563-5291

Duplexes for Rent
1435 NATION Crescent, 3  
bdrm, 1 bath, fenced backyard,  
pets negotiable, washer, dryer,  
fridge and stove included.   
Available immed,   
$1150/month. 250-564-7660

2226 UPLAND, 2 Bdrm, f/s,  
w/d, fp, heat & lights incl.  
$1000/mo. 250-614-6667

303 KILLOREN Crescent, 2  
bdrm, 1 bath, balcony, no pets,  
coin laundry.  Available immed,  
$850/month. 250-564-7660

Furnished Apartments
BACHELOR & 1 bdrm units,  
weekly rates, apply in person  
867 17th Ave.

Houses For Rent
3 BDRM house, detached gar- 
age, near Spruceland mall,  
$900 plus utils. 250-562-7515

Houses for Sale

Trucks

Sport Utility Vehicles

Houses For Rent
Houses, Apartments, Duplexes.
Bachelor suites up to 5 bed- 
rooms. Check out our website  
www.licar.ca Li-Car Manage- 
ment Group. 250-564-0022
TOP Floor of house, 2 bdrm,  
sep ent, yard, shared w/d.  
$1000/mo incl’s heat, Avail  
immed. 250-981-8227

Office/Retail
1410 - 2870 sqft Bon Voyage  
Plaza, superb exposure to busy  
Hwy 16 W. Matte Bros 563-0611

Room & Board
EASY living, laundry, meals.  
Clean, quiet, family home. Sep.  
entry, furn living area. 564-4560

Rooms
BEDROOM For rent. Totally  
furnished. TV/Internet, kitchen  
privileges. 250-562-0776
Ingledew St furnished Rooms,  
TV, cable, internet, shared  
kitchen, laundry, ref’s. $375.  
614-9123, 613-9123

Townhouses For Rent
2 BDRM + Den, 1.5 baths, 5  
appls, utils extra, n/p, 563-5291
3 BDRM condo, carport, 3112  
St. Anne Ave, n/p. 5 appl, Utils  
extra,. 250-563-5291

Townhouses For Rent
3 BDRM 1.5 bath, f/s, w/d, car- 
port. No pets, Millar area. Avail  
Feb 1, $900+utils. Newly re- 
no’d. 250-964-1508

Vacation Rentals
Have you ever thought of visit- 
ing Canada’s East Coast? If so,  
this four-bedroom, two bath  
open-concept home on the  
warm waters of the Northum- 
berland Strait is a perfect place  
for a vacation. Play all day on a  
very private beach, enjoy gor- 
geous sunsets from the huge  
front deck overlooking the wa- 
ter, or take a day trip into Hali- 
fax or around the Cabot Trail.  
This newer, year-round home  
has everything you’ll need. Visit
www.cottagesincanada.com/
oceanawe or email
wagmedia@rogers.com

Vacation Spots
WHISTLER, 2 bdrm time share  
for sale. Ideal for bikers, golf- 
ers, skiers. Asking $3500 neg.  
250-562-6117

Dating Service

Adult Personal Messages
24/7 HOT Blonde, classy, exot- 
ic, playful and discreet. In/Out  
calls. Call CANDY  961-7757

ATTRACTIVE up scale petite  
brunette. Quality assured.  
250-961-9789

BUSTY Cindy, Classy, voluptu- 
ous, mature lady. Toys, in/out.  
By appoint.  981-2650.

Find your favourite. Call now. 1- 
866-732-0070, 1-888-544-0199  
18+

HOT LOCAL CHAT. 1-877-290- 
0553 Mobile # 5015

LOCAL HOOKUPS.  
BROWSE4FREE 1-888-628- 
6790 or #7878 Mobile

***Please Note: Ads running  
under this classification will ap- 
pear in print only and will not  
run online***

Trucks
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